

1 The Senate Natural Resources Committee offered the following amendment:

2 Amend HB 129 by striking the word "Three" on line 11 of page 1 and inserting in lieu
3 thereof "~~Three~~ Four".

4 By striking the words "and two" on line 13 of page 1 and inserting in lieu thereof "~~and~~
5 Two".

6 By inserting on line 14 of page 1, after the symbol ".", the following:

7 "One additional member shall be a person other than a member of either such identified
8 group."

9 By striking the number "2001" on line 18 of page 1 and inserting in lieu thereof the number
10 "2002".